
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

A

Date: 5/7/2004 Sheet    of 
File: \\..\2400034 revE.SCHDOC Drawn By:

Schematic, Cartridge Interface
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Approved Production Release
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Approved
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Add diff amplifier

1000
R4

BZT52C5V1S
D1

1.2K
R7

06-02-03 0503034

Assy

2100069
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1000
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121
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C Add R8 & R9 for Vref 06-26-03 0603041

Vref

D Remove D2, Q1, R5 & R6.  Chg value R7 09-22-03 0904503
E Chg. R3 from 1K to 1.5K Ohms 05-07-04 0501504

Chg. R9 from 150 to 121 Ohms


